
Description

Previous Balance:
Tution Fee:
Fine
Alumni Charges
Degree/TRP AU
Exam Fee
Thesis Fee
Workshop
Messing:
Hostel:

Total Fee:

Amount

0
11000
0
0
0
2000
0
0
0
0

13000

College Copy

Fazaia Bilquis College of Education For Women
PAF Nur Khan

Count#:17
Bill#:456781
Category:Civilian
program:B.Ed Elementary 2.5
From: 01 December 2025
To: 31 December 2025
Roll No: B.Ed Elementary 2.5-11-F24-2
Name: Maria Aziz
Bill Month:1

Habib Bank Limited
PAF Branch Chaklala for Credit to saving
A/c.04890027459501 Fazaia Bilquis College of
Education For Women PAF Nur khan

Note: Fee Bill must invariably be paid in any branch of Habib Bank
Limited by 15 of each month. Failing which the name of Student
will be struck off from College roll without further intimation.

Description

Previous Balance:
Tution Fee:
Fine:
Alumni Charges
Degree/TRP AU
Exam Fee
Thesis Fee
Workshop
Messing:
Hostel:

Total Fee:

Amount

0
11000
0
0
0
2000
0
0
0
0

13000

Bank Copy

Fazaia Bilquis College of Education For Women
PAF Nur Khan

Count#:17
Bill#:456781
Category:Civilian
program:B.Ed Elementary 2.5
From: 01 December 2025
To: 31 December 2025
Roll No: B.Ed Elementary 2.5-11-F24-2
Name: Maria Aziz
Bill Month:1

Habib Bank Limited
PAF Branch Chaklala for Credit to saving
A/c.04890027459501 Fazaia Bilquis College of
Education For Women PAF Nur khan

Note: Fee Bill must invariably be paid in any branch of Habib Bank
Limited by 15 of each month. Failing which the name of Student
will be struck off from College roll without further intimation.

Description

Previous Balance:
Tution Fee:
Fine:
Alumni Charges
Degree/TRP AU
Exam Fee
Thesis Fee
Workshop
Messing:
Hostel:

Total Fee:

Amount

0
11000
0
0
0
2000
0
0
0
0

13000

Student Copy

Fazaia Bilquis College of Education For Women
PAF Nur Khan

Count#:17
Bill#:456781
Category:Civilian
program:B.Ed Elementary 2.5
From: 01 December 2025
To: 31 December 2025
Roll No: B.Ed Elementary 2.5-11-F24-2
Name: Maria Aziz
Bill Month:1

Habib Bank Limited
PAF Branch Chaklala for Credit to saving
A/c.04890027459501 Fazaia Bilquis College of
Education For Women PAF Nur khan

Note: Fee Bill must invariably be paid in any branch of Habib Bank
Limited by 15 of each month. Failing which the name of Student
will be struck off from College roll without further intimation.



Description

Previous Balance:
Tution Fee:
Fine
Alumni Charges
Degree/TRP AU
Exam Fee
Thesis Fee
Workshop
Messing:
Hostel:

Total Fee:

Amount

0
9800
0
0
0
2000
0
0
0
0

11800

College Copy

Fazaia Bilquis College of Education For Women
PAF Nur Khan

Count#:16
Bill#:456782
Category:PAF
program:B.Ed Elementary 2.5
From: 01 December 2025
To: 31 December 2025
Roll No: B.Ed Elementary 2.5-11-F24-1
Name: Eman Zahra
Bill Month:1

Habib Bank Limited
PAF Branch Chaklala for Credit to saving
A/c.04890027459501 Fazaia Bilquis College of
Education For Women PAF Nur khan

Note: Fee Bill must invariably be paid in any branch of Habib Bank
Limited by 15 of each month. Failing which the name of Student
will be struck off from College roll without further intimation.

Description

Previous Balance:
Tution Fee:
Fine:
Alumni Charges
Degree/TRP AU
Exam Fee
Thesis Fee
Workshop
Messing:
Hostel:

Total Fee:

Amount

0
9800
0
0
0
2000
0
0
0
0

11800

Bank Copy

Fazaia Bilquis College of Education For Women
PAF Nur Khan

Count#:16
Bill#:456782
Category:PAF
program:B.Ed Elementary 2.5
From: 01 December 2025
To: 31 December 2025
Roll No: B.Ed Elementary 2.5-11-F24-1
Name: Eman Zahra
Bill Month:1

Habib Bank Limited
PAF Branch Chaklala for Credit to saving
A/c.04890027459501 Fazaia Bilquis College of
Education For Women PAF Nur khan

Note: Fee Bill must invariably be paid in any branch of Habib Bank
Limited by 15 of each month. Failing which the name of Student
will be struck off from College roll without further intimation.

Description

Previous Balance:
Tution Fee:
Fine:
Alumni Charges
Degree/TRP AU
Exam Fee
Thesis Fee
Workshop
Messing:
Hostel:

Total Fee:

Amount

0
9800
0
0
0
2000
0
0
0
0

11800

Student Copy

Fazaia Bilquis College of Education For Women
PAF Nur Khan

Count#:16
Bill#:456782
Category:PAF
program:B.Ed Elementary 2.5
From: 01 December 2025
To: 31 December 2025
Roll No: B.Ed Elementary 2.5-11-F24-1
Name: Eman Zahra
Bill Month:1

Habib Bank Limited
PAF Branch Chaklala for Credit to saving
A/c.04890027459501 Fazaia Bilquis College of
Education For Women PAF Nur khan

Note: Fee Bill must invariably be paid in any branch of Habib Bank
Limited by 15 of each month. Failing which the name of Student
will be struck off from College roll without further intimation.


